

V ITEM NO.814
(Mentioned)

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.).....
CRLMP No(s).

5814/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20/02/2015
in CRLA No. 1139/1998 passed by the High Court Of Gujarat At
Ahmedabad)

BIMAL AMTHAGIRI GOSWAMI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

Date : 20/05/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on the matter on 27th May, 2015.

(Nidhi Ahuja)
COURT MASTER

(Suman Jain)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Meenakshi Kohli
Date: 2015.05.20
17:27:28 IST
Reason: